General information about company

Serip code 505737

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE403C01014

Name of the company INTERNATIONAL COMBUSTION (INDIA) LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

— o el -
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 ‘Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 H“thest;i:;d t;le Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No Na No No
T Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
3 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal No No

Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of No No

Pledge or NDU, if any?
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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14 12,63,931

12,63,931 5288  12,63,931 52,88 12,63,931 52.88 12,63,931 - —
8,192  11,26345  11,26,345 4712 11,26,345 47.12 11,26,345 47.12 10,91,684
8,206 2390276  23,90276 100.00 2390276  100.00 2390276 100.00 23,55,615
Note : The Company had transferred 39,376 equity shares, representing 1.65 % of the paid-up equity share capital of the C , to the L Ed & Protection Fund Authority (
Authority) ind ialized form as required under Section 124(6) of the Companiss Act, 2013 read with the I t Education and P Fund Authority (Aceounting, Audit, Transt

Refund) Rules, 2016. Out of the above, 1952 equity shares, representing 0.08 % of the paid-up equity share capital of the Company, has been credited by TEPF Authority to the demat accot
the bona fide claimant(s) after submission of necessary documents-and completion of required formalities as to establishment of the title to the shares, resulting in a balanee of 37,424 equit
shares, representing 1.57 % of the paid-up equity share capital of the Company, lying to the credit of the TEPF Authority in dematerialized form, the voting rights o which shares shall rem
frozen until the rightful owner claims the said shares in accordance with the said Rules.



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Al) Indian 0.00 0.00

Individuals/Hindu

undivided Family 6 1,43,400 1,43,400 6.00 1,43,400 6.00 1,43,400 6.00 1,43,400
SANJAY

BAGARIA Promoter 1 45,900 45,900 1.92 45,900 1.92 45,900 1.92 45,900
SHIVA PRASAD Promoter

BAGARIA Group 1 ' 27,300 27,300 1.14 27,300 1.14 27,300 1.14 27,300
PURNIMA Promoter

BAGARIA Grop 1 39,600 39,600 1.66 39,600 1.66 39,600 1.66 39,600
SANJAY Promoter

BAGARIA (HUF) Group 1 20,600 20,600 0.86 20,600 0.86 20,600 0.86 20,600
SHIVA PRASAD Promoter

BAGARIA (HUF) Group 1 8,200 8,200 0.34 8,200 0.34 8,200 0.34 8,200
SATYAM Promoter

BAGARIA Clesup 1 1,800 1,800 0.08 1,800  0.08 1,800 0.08 1,800
Any Other

(specify) 8 11,20,531 11,20,531 46.88 11,20,531 46.88 11,20,531 ; 46.88 11,20,531
AMULYANIDHI Promoter

INDIA LIMITED Group 1 82,099 82,099 343 82,099 3.43 82,099 343 82,099
PRIMESTAR Pr "

EXIM PRIVATE Gr"m" = 1 92,100 92,100 3.85 92,100  3.85 92,100 3.85 92,100
LIMITED oup

WOOL WORTH

MERCHANDISE Promoter

PRIVATE Group 1 1,70,609 1,70,609 7.14 1,70,609 7.14 1,70,609 7.14 1,70,609
LIMITED

TRADELINK Promoter

SECURITIES r, s 1 3,43,703 3,43,703 14.38 343,703 1438 3,43,703 14.38 3,43,703
LIMITED . P

AMRAVATI Promoter

EXIMP LIMITED Group 1 62,336 62,336 2,61 62,336 2.61 62,336 2.61 62,336
STEPHEN Promoter

COURT LIMITED Gmup 1 2,79,088 2,79,088 11.68 2,79,088 11.68 2,79,088 11.68 2,79,088
MAHADEO JUTE

AND Promoter

INDUSTRIES Group 1 85,696 85,696 3.59 85,696 3.59 85,696 3.59 85,696
LIMITED

LARSHMI Promoter

FARMS PRIVATE Gro 1 4,900 4.900 0.20 4,900 0.20 4,900 0.20 4,900
LIMITED up

Sub Total Al 14 12,63,931 12.63,931 52.88 12,63.931 52.88 12,63,931 52.88 12,63,931
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00 0.00

A=A1+A2 14 12,63,931 12,63,931 52.88 12,63,931 52.88 12,63,931 52.88 12,63,931



Institutions

B1) Institutions
(Domestic)

Banks

Sub Total B1

B2) Institutions
(Foreign)

B3) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

B4) Non-
Institutions

Key Managerial
Personnel
Investor

Education and
Protection Fund

(IEPF)
IEPF

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

V NAGA RAJA
NAIDU

POPATLAL
PUNAMCHAND
SHAH

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

Bodies Corporate

Any Other
(specify)

Unclaimed or
Suspense or
Escrow Account

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members
Sub Total B4
B=B1+B2+B3+B4

7712

131

277

262

f188
8192

. 251
251

37424

37424

893324

57000

25000

32000

20641
47511

70193

50

3850
61946
4347

1126004

1126345

251
251

37424

37,424

8,93,324

57,000

25,000
32,000

20,641
47,511

70,193

50

3,850
61,946
4,347
11,26,004

11,26,345

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

0.00
0.00

0.01
0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.57

37.37

238

1.05

1.34

0.86
1.99

2.94

0.00

0.16
2.59
0.18
47.11

47.12

251
251

37424

37424

8,93.324

57,000

25,000

32,000

20,641
47,511

70,193

50

3,850
61,946
4347
11,26,004
11,26,345

0.00
0.00

0.01
0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.57

1.57

37.37

2.38

1.05

1.34

0.86

1.99

0.00

0.16
2,59
0.18

47.11

47.12

251
251

37,424

37,424

8,93,324

57,000

25,000

32,000

20,641
47,511

70,193

50

3,850
61,946
4347
11,26,004

11,26,345

0.00

0.00

0.01
0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.57

1.57

37.37

2.38

1.05

1.34

0.86
1.99

2,94

0.00

0.16
2.59
0.18

47.11

47.12

37,424

37,424

8,59,132

57,000

25,000

32,000

20,641
47,202

70,193

50

3,850
61,946
4,347
10,951,683

10.91.,684

SEbatesey



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.86
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.82
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.77
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.74
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.72




