General information about company						
Scrip code	505737					
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED					
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED					
ISIN	INE403C01014					
Name of the company	INTERNATIONAL COMBUSTION (INDIA) LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2025					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declarati	on			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			,

Summary statement holding of specified securities

				¥ .					Sharebolding,				
Category	hilo		No. of fully paid up diguly	Total no. shprea	Shareholding as z.** of tatel no. of shares fealsulated	No. of Voring	Total as a % of	Terial No. Of shares on fully diluted haves (metading	assuming full conversion eff convertible securities f	No, of equity		abegorization of sha polding (No. of shar	
sharcholder	shareh	olders	abaren heid	held	as par SCRR, 1952)As n."; of (A+H+C2)	Rights	Total Voting right	warrous, ESOP. Convenible Securities etc.)	pon cango of dilated where capitallAs a "a of (A-B)C2;	dematerialized form	SubCategory_!	SubCategory Ji	Suhrlateg
(A)													
Promoter & Promoter Group		14	12,63,931	12,63,931	52.88	12,63,931	52,88	12,63,931	52.88	12,63,931		***	
(B) Public		8,192	11,26,345	11,26,345	47,12	11,26,345	47.12	11,26,345	47.12	10,91,684			
Grand Total		8,206	23,90,276	23,90,276	100.00	23,90,276	100.00	23,90,276	100.00	23,55,615			

Notes

Note: The Company had transferred 39,376 equity shares, representing 1.65% of the paid-up equity share capital of the Company, to the Investor Education & Protection Fund Authority (Authority) in dematerialized form as required under Section 124(6) of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transf Refund) Rules, 2016. Out of the above, 1952 equity shares, representing 0.08% of the paid-up equity share capital of the Company, has been credited by IEPF Authority to the demat according the bona fide claimant(s) after submission of necessary documents and completion of required formalities as to establishment of the title to the shares, resulting in a balance of 37,424 equit shares, representing 1.57% of the paid-up equity share capital of the Company, lying to the credit of the IEPF Authority in dematerialized form, the voting rights on which shares shall rem frozen until the rightful owner claims the said shares in accordance with the said Rules.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Catogory of sharcholder	- Enrity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity abuses held	Total ness, shares bold	Shareholding as 2% of total to. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A-B+C2)	Number of Rights held class of sec Class eg: X	in each	Foral No. Of shares, on fully diluted basis timeluding warrants, 1550P, Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholding assuming full conversion of convertible securities as a percentage of dilated share capitall As a "4 of (A4B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in domaterialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		6	1,43,400	1,43,400	6.00	1,43,400	6.00	1,43,400	6.00	1,43,400
SANJAY BAGARIA	Promoter	1	45,900	45,900	1.92	45,900	1.92	45,900	1.92	45,900
SHIVA PRASAD BAGARIA	Promoter Group	1	27,300	27,300	1.14	27,300	1.14	27,300	1.14	27,300
PURNIMA BAGARIA	Promoter Group	1	39,600	39,600	1.66	39,600	1.66	39,600	1.66	39,600
SANJAY BAGARIA (HUF)	Promoter Group	1	20,600	20,600	0.86	20,600	0.86	20,600	0,86	20,600
SHIVA PRASAD BAGARIA (HUF)	Promoter Group	1	8,200	8,200	0.34	8,200	0.34	8,200	0.34	8,200
SATYAM BAGARIA	Promoter Group	1	1,800	1,800	0.08	1,800	0.08	1,800	0.08	1,800
Any Other (specify)		8	11,20,531	11,20,531	46.88	11,20,531	46.88	11,20,531	46.88	11,20,531
AMULYANIDHI INDIA LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	82,099	82,099	3.43	82,099	3.43	82,099	3.43	82,099
PRIMESTAR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	92,100	92,100	3.85	92,100	3.85	92,100	3.85	92,100
WOOL WORTH MERCHANDISE PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	1,70,609	1,70,609	7.14	1,70,609	7.14	1,70,609	7.14	1,70,609
TRADELINK SECURITIES LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	3,43,703	3,43,703	14.38	3,43,703	14.38	3,43,703	14.38	3,43,703
AMRAVATI EXIMP LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	62,336	62,336	2,61	62,336	2.61	62,336	2.61	62,336
STEPHEN COURT LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	2,79,088	2,79,088	11.68	2,79,088	11.68	2,79,088	11.68	2,79,088
MAHADEO JUTE AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	85,696	85,696	3.59	85,696	3.59	85,696	3.59	85,696
LAKSHMI FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	4,900	4,900	0.20	4,900	0.20	4,900	0.20	4,900
Sub Total A1		14	12,63,931	12,63,931	52.88	12,63,931	52.88	12,63,931	52.88	12,63,931
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00		0.00	20 70
A=A1+A2		14	12,63,931	12,63,931	52.88	12,63,931	52.88	12,63,931	52.88	12,63,931

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

								Sharcholding , as a %			
							Total No.	assening		Sub-c	to nellexinogene
							OF shares on fally	mil conservior			
		No. of		Shareholding % suburlated	N. P.	Total as a La	diluted	GΕ	No. of equity		
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	rully poid up aquity	Total no. shares held	as per SCRR, 1957	No. of Voting	of Total	basis risoluding	convertible securities (shares held in Amesterialized	Sharel	saking (No. of
THE SHIP WAS PRINTED	SHAPEHRALE	stores keld	SELEPCH DOUG	As a % of	Rights	Voting	a arranas. Escrit	fit it percentage	form(Not Applicable)		
				(A1B C2)		right	Convertible	of diluted	Advantages		
					90		Securities atc.)	share capital _{ti} As a		SubCategory 1	SubCategory
							an y	% 51°		Sind andina	mea messals
		-						(A+B+C2)			
Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		1000	
B1) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		7, -	
Banks	4	. 251	251	0.01	251	0.01	251	0.01	-1		
Sub Total B1	4	251	251	0.01	251	0.01	251	0.01	1:		
B2) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		- 9:	
B3) Central Government/				fil							
State Government(s)/	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	
President of											
India											
B4) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	
Key Managerial Personnel	1	1	1	0.00	1	0.00	1	0.00	1		
Investor											
Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	37424	37,424	1.57	37,424	1.57	37,424	1.57	37,424		
IEPF	1	37424	37,424	1.57	37,424	1.57	37,424	1.57	37,424		
Resident											
Individuals	7710	002224	0.02.224	25.25	0.00.004	25.25	0.00.004	20.00	D 50 100		
holding nominal share capital up	7712	893324	8,93,324	37.37	8,93,324	37.37	8,93,324	37.37	8,59,132		
to Rs. 2 lakhs											
Resident											
Individuals holding nominal		£7000	£7,000	2.20	55.000	0.00	55 000	2.22			
share capital in excess of Rs. 2	2	57000	57,000	2.38	57,000	2.38	57,000	2.38	57,000		-
lakhs									8.		
V NAGA RAJA		*****		19. 4000	A A STALL DECEMBER 1	W-1900	. The Rose Value base.				
NAIDU	1	25000	25,000	1.05	25,000	1.05	25,000	1.05	25,000		
POPATLAL			WW 2000			8/86/24/80	perna warrosan				
PUNAMCHAND SHAH	1	32000	32,000	1.34	32,000	1.34	32,000	1.34	32,000		
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	131	20641	20,641	0.86	20,641	0.86	20,641	0.86	20,641		
Bodies Corporate	64	47511	47,511	1.99	47,511	1.99	47,511	1.99	47,292		
Any Other									70		
(specify)	277	70193	70,193	2.94	70,193	2.94	70,193	2.94	70,193		
Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	1	50	50	0.00	50	0.00	50	0.00	50		
LLP	7	3850	3,850	0.16	3,850	0.16	3,850	0.16	3,850		
HUF	262	61946	61,946	2.59	61,946	2.59	61,946	2.59	61,946		
Clearing Members	7	4347	4,347								
Sub Total B4				0.18	4,347	0.18	4,347	0.18	4,347		
	8188	1126004	11,26,094	47.11	11,26,094	47.11	11,26,094	47.11	10,91,683		
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	8192	1126345	11,26,345	47.12	11,26,345	47.12	11,26,345	47.12	10,91,684		

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	100	0.86					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0,82					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.77					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.74					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.72					